Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

24-00975

1/18/2023
1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

WV

WV

WV

Wv

WV

\WAY

WV

WV

\WAY

Taurus PT1911 Pistol CAL:45
SN:NAY06400

Beretta USA Corp 3032 Tomcat
Pistol CAL:32 SN:Obliterated
Armi Galesi 9 Pistol CAL:635
SN:333090

DuPont electric blasting cap
(copper in color) with light blue
and orange leg wires
(approximately 12 ft in length)
Smith & Wesson 38 D/A 4th
Model Revolver CAL:38
SN:459134

10 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:45

2 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:25

8 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:22

3 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:32

VALUE

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$150.00

$300.00

$1.00

$0.20

$0.80

$0.30



	West Virginia

